	Világkupa pont/rajt ranglista Top15
(Síugrók legjobb VK pont/rajt átlag örökranglistája)

	

	Nr.:
	Aktív és ex síugrók ranglistája:
	Nemzet:
	Síugrók

státusa:
	Összes Világkupa
	
	Pont-átlag:

	
	
	
	
	pont
	rajt
	
	

	
	
	

	  1.
	Gregor SCHLIERENZAUER
	AUT
	aktív
	  7489
	124
	
	60,40

	  2.
	Thomas MORGENSTERN
	AUT
	aktív
	10017
	210
	
	47,70

	  3.
	Janne AHONEN
	FIN
	ex
	15529
	371
	
	41,86

	  4.
	Adam MALYSZ
	POL
	ex
	13080
	349
	
	37,48

	  5.
	Simon AMMANN
	SUI
	aktív
	  8900
	258
	
	34,50

	  6.
	Anders JACOBSEN
	NOR
	aktív
	  3708
	108
	
	34,33

	  7.
	Sven HANNAWALD
	GER
	ex
	  5855
	174
	
	33,65

	  8.
	Andreas WIDHÖLZL
	AUT
	ex
	  8618
	280
	
	30,78

	  9.
	Andreas GOLDBERGER
	AUT
	ex
	  8578
	288
	
	29,78

	10.
	Martin SCHMITT
	GER
	aktív
	  8252
	280
	
	29,47

	 11.
	Andreas KOFLER
	AUT
	aktív
	  5822
	206
	
	28,26

	12.
	Matti HAUTAMAEKI
	FIN
	aktív
	  7774
	282
	
	27,57

	13.
	Kazuyoshi FUNAKI
	JPN
	aktív
	  6330
	237
	
	26,71

	14.
	Tom HILDE
	NOR
	aktív
	  3007
	122
	
	24,65

	15.
	David ZAUNER
	AUT
	aktív
	    529
	  22
	
	24,05

	 


